NO SETTINGS

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

1:30 PM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of November 25, 2019

Monday, November 25, 2019

Tuesday, November 26, 2019

Catholic Health Initiatives Physician Servs. v. Medsynergies, LLC
18-cv-00160-MEH
Status Conference

Bennett v. King, et al.
19-cv-02396-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Bowers v. Blu Corporate Housing, LLC
19-cv-02730-RM-MEH
Status Conference

Beck v. Golden Automotive Group LLC, et al.
19-cv-02712-PAB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Sanchez v. Samantha
18-cv-01034-MEH
Status/Scheduling Conference

Phan v. Hammersmith Management, Inc.
18-cv-01351-RBJ-MEH
Settlement Conference

Amoroso v. EMS Software, LLC, et al.
18-cv-00457-MEH
Status Conference



11:00 AM

11:30 AM

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty

United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of November 25, 2019

Wednesday, November 27, 2019

Underwood, et al. v. Bank of America Corporation
18-cv-02329-RM-MEH
Status Conference

Restore Life USA, Inc., et al. v. LifeNews.com, et al.

18-cv-02472-DDD-MEH
Discovery Conference

Thursday, November 28, 2019

COURT CLOSED - THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

NO SETTINGS

Friday, November 29, 2019



