UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of November 25, 2019

Monday, November 25, 2019

NO SETTINGS

Tuesday, November 26, 2019	
10:00 AM	Catholic Health Initiatives Physician Servs. v. Medsynergies, LLC 18-cv-00160-MEH Status Conference
10:15 AM	Bennett v. King, et al. 19-cv-02396-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:45 AM	Bowers v. Blu Corporate Housing, LLC 19-cv-02730-RM-MEH Status Conference
11:00 AM	Beck v. Golden Automotive Group LLC, et al. 19-cv-02712-PAB-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:15 AM	Sanchez v. Samantha 18-cv-01034-MEH Status/Scheduling Conference
11:30 AM	Phan v. Hammersmith Management, Inc. 18-cv-01351-RBJ-MEH Settlement Conference
1:30 PM	Amoroso v. EMS Software, LLC, et al. 18-cv-00457-MEH Status Conference

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of November 25, 2019

Wednesday, November 27, 2019

11:00 AM Underwood, et al. v. Bank of America Corporation

18-cv-02329-RM-MEH

Status Conference

11:30 AM Restore Life USA, Inc., et al. v. LifeNews.com, et al.

18-cv-02472-DDD-MEH Discovery Conference

Thursday, November 28, 2019

COURT CLOSED - THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

Friday, November 29, 2019

NO SETTINGS